Online classes by the faculty of St.Joseph's College for Women, Visakhapatnam
on 13.5.2020  
	College
	Subject
	Name of the Faculty
	Topic
	Conducted Date
	No. of Students Enrolled
	No. of Students Attended
	% of attended
	No. of Students attended full session
	% of students full session
	Methodology Adopted

	ST.JOSEPH DEGREE COLLEGE(W), WALTAIR
	Zoology
	Dr P T TULASI
	I BSc CBZ II PISCES
	13-05-2020
	49
	49
	100
	49
	100
	PPT ASSIGNMENT SENT THROUGH GOOGLE CLASSROOM

	ST.JOSEPH DEGREE COLLEGE(W), WALTAIR
	Telugu
	Dr J Nirmala
	I BA BSC Telugu Journalism
	13-05-2020
	80
	75
	93.75
	75
	93.75
	Google Class Room 

	ST.JOSEPH DEGREE COLLEGE(W), WALTAIR
	Statistics
	Ms D Rajani
	I Bsc Mstcs ll sem mathematical expectations
	13-05-2020
	43
	43
	100
	43
	100
	through Google classroom

	ST.JOSEPH DEGREE COLLEGE(W), WALTAIR
	Sanskrit
	Dr STP Kanakavalli
	I Degree BA II Semester Ganganagar nam Annotations
	13-05-2020
	15
	15
	100
	15
	100
	video Lecture PPT presentation in google meet app Assignment was given in Google classroom

	ST.JOSEPH DEGREE COLLEGE(W), WALTAIR
	Psychology
	Dr D Rajya Lakshmi
	IMSc psychology IISem
	13-05-2020
	5
	5
	100
	5
	100
	Google App

	ST.JOSEPH DEGREE COLLEGE(W), WALTAIR
	Political Science
	Mr G RAMESH
	III BA HEP VI SEM MERUTS IF BUDGET
	13-05-2020
	7
	5
	71.43
	5
	71.43
	through zoom app

	ST.JOSEPH DEGREE COLLEGE(W), WALTAIR
	Mathematics
	A Parvathi
	III BSC MPC MPCs MEC VI sem Fourier Transforms Pro
	13-05-2020
	94
	64
	68.09
	64
	68.09
	video lecture sent through whats app

	ST.JOSEPH DEGREE COLLEGE(W), WALTAIR
	Mathematics
	Dr V Gowri Shankar
	III BSc cluster paper
	13-05-2020
	13
	11
	84.62
	11
	84.62
	webex meet

	ST.JOSEPH DEGREE COLLEGE(W), WALTAIR
	Mathematics
	Ms V Anusha
	I MSc II Sem Topic Extensions
	13-05-2020
	30
	19
	63.33
	19
	63.33
	through Google classroom

	ST.JOSEPH DEGREE COLLEGE(W), WALTAIR
	Mathematics
	V Bharathi
	II MSc IV Sem Measurable Functions
	13-05-2020
	40
	35
	87.5
	35
	87.5
	Assignment through WhatsApp and answers received by mails

	ST.JOSEPH DEGREE COLLEGE(W), WALTAIR
	History
	Mrs B Anitha
	III BA HEP VI SEMESTER Religion in India
	13-05-2020
	6
	5
	83.33
	5
	83.33
	test 4 through whatsapp
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	Name of the Faculty
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	Conducted Date
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	No. of Students Attended
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	% of students full session
	Methodology Adopted

	ST.JOSEPH DEGREE COLLEGE(W), WALTAIR
	Hindi
	Dr S Deepthi
	Ist BA BCom BBA and Bsc IInd Semester topic is Ann
	13-05-2020
	17
	17
	100
	17
	100
	THROUGH WHATSAPP

	ST.JOSEPH DEGREE COLLEGE(W), WALTAIR
	English
	Dr T Bhaskara Sudha
	I BA Sem II Assignment
	13-05-2020
	82
	82
	100
	82
	100
	through Google classroom

	ST.JOSEPH DEGREE COLLEGE(W), WALTAIR
	English
	Dr T Bhaskara Sudha
	II BA Sem IV Assignment on the poem
	13-05-2020
	67
	67
	100
	67
	100
	Assignment through Google classroom

	ST.JOSEPH DEGREE COLLEGE(W), WALTAIR
	Economics
	Mrs C Gnana Prasuna
	II B A EEP CEMIV SEM Employment theories
	13-05-2020
	35
	32
	91.43
	32
	91.43
	Assignment given through WhatsApp

	ST.JOSEPH DEGREE COLLEGE(W), WALTAIR
	Computer Science
	N Subha Sri
	II BSC Mstcs MEcs IV sem page replacement algori
	13-05-2020
	82
	70
	85.37
	70
	85.37
	Conducted online quiz through joinmyquiz.com

	ST.JOSEPH DEGREE COLLEGE(W), WALTAIR
	Computer Science
	V Naga Srinivas
	III BSc Computers Cluster Data Link Layer
	13-05-2020
	36
	30
	83.33
	30
	83.33
	Online Test Using Google Forms

	ST.JOSEPH DEGREE COLLEGE(W), WALTAIR
	Commerce
	Dr J Jayendra
	II BCom IVth Semester
	13-05-2020
	59
	59
	100
	59
	100
	assignment work sent through whatsapp

	ST.JOSEPH DEGREE COLLEGE(W), WALTAIR
	Chemistry
	B Madhavi
	MSc I year II Semester General Chemistry paper I M
	13-05-2020
	26
	20
	76.92
	20
	76.92
	Assignment submitted through whatsapp and gmail

	ST.JOSEPH DEGREE COLLEGE(W), WALTAIR
	Chemistry
	Dr D Aditya Deepthi
	I BSc BBC II sem preparation methods of hydroxy co
	13-05-2020
	45
	40
	88.89
	40
	88.89
	Google classroom

	ST.JOSEPH DEGREE COLLEGE(W), WALTAIR
	Chemistry
	Dr D Raga Sudha
	III BSc elective 
	13-05-2020
	29
	29
	100
	29
	100
	Assignment Google classroom 

	ST.JOSEPH DEGREE COLLEGE(W), WALTAIR
	Chemistry
	Dr P Aruna Devi
	I MSc II Sem P III Fullerens Nitrogen Rule Revisio
	13-05-2020
	26
	22
	84.62
	22
	84.62
	salient features assignment in Whatsapps submission in Mail

	ST.JOSEPH DEGREE COLLEGE(W), WALTAIR
	Chemistry
	Dr P Bhushanavathi 
	II BSc MPC BZbC CBZ IV sem high spin and low spin
	13-05-2020
	135
	93
	68.89
	93
	68.89
	Google Class Room

	ST.JOSEPH DEGREE COLLEGE(W), WALTAIR
	Chemistry
	Mrs G Sandhya Rani
	II MSC IV Sem problems on organic spectroscopy
	13-05-2020
	26
	23
	88.46
	23
	88.46
	Assignment submission through email

	ST.JOSEPH DEGREE COLLEGE(W), WALTAIR
	Bio Technology
	Dr MANYASREE DEKONDA
	II BBC IV Semester Classification of Viruses base
	13-05-2020
	36
	34
	94.44
	34
	94.44
	through Google classroom

	ST.JOSEPH DEGREE COLLEGE(W), WALTAIR
	Bio Chemistry
	Dr MANYASREE DEKONDA
	I BBC II SEM Structural aspects of monosaccharides
	13-05-2020
	41
	35
	85.37
	35
	85.37
	through Google Classroom

	ST.JOSEPH DEGREE COLLEGE(W), WALTAIR
	Bio Chemistry
	Dr Mousami Shankar Addala
	II BBC IV SEMESTER
	13-05-2020
	35
	35
	100
	35
	100
	Google classroom

	ST.JOSEPH DEGREE COLLEGE(W), WALTAIR
	Bio Chemistry
	Dr Mousami Shankar Addala
	III BBC VI Semester Culster
	13-05-2020
	35
	34
	97.14
	34
	97.14
	Google classroom

	ST.JOSEPH DEGREE COLLEGE(W), WALTAIR
	Bio Chemistry
	Dr P Mary Anupama
	III BSc BBC IV Sem Food safety management
	13-05-2020
	32
	29
	90.62
	29
	90.62
	through google classroom
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